Amazon.com
Sales Rank %
Chart

As of 03/01/2026
Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Appliances

Arts & Crafts & Sewing
Automotive

Baby Products

Beauty & Personal Care
Books

CDs & Vinyl

Cell Phone & Access.
Clothing Shoes & Jewelry
Collectibles & Fine Art
Electronics

Everything Else
Grocery & Gourmet Food
Handmade

Health & Household
Home & Kitchen
Industrial & Scientific
Movies & TV

Musical Instruments
Office Products

Patio, Lawn & Garden
Pet Supplies

Software

Sports & Outdoors
Tools & Home Improv.
Toys & Games

Video Games

Total Items

1,928,742
13,825,017
59,839,078

3,294,987
11,540,436
89,412,328

6,002,527
22,151,587

230,467,571

4,253,972
24,231,180

7,482,928

2,991,291

159,868
9,516,067
134,453,538
28,805,613

7,850,685

2,949,231
12,033,079
23,278,972

7,005,884

119,495
27,739,281
33,479,082

8,356,634

981,692

Top 1%

19,287
138,250
598,391

32,950
115,404
894,123

60,025
221,516

2,304,676

42,540
242,312

74,829

29,913

1,599
95,161
1,344,535
288,056

78,507

29,492
120,331
232,790

70,059

1,195
277,393
334,791

83,566

9,817

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time

Top 2%

38,575
276,500
1,196,782
65,900
230,809
1,788,247
120,051
443,032
4,609,351
85,079
484,624
149,659
59,826
3,197
190,321
2,689,071
576,112
157,014
58,985
240,662
465,579
140,118
2,390
554,786
669,582
167,133
19,634

Top 3%

57,862
414,751
1,795,172
98,850
346,213
2,682,370
180,076
664,548
6,914,027
127,619
726,935
224,488
89,739
4,796
285,482
4,033,606
864,168
235,521
88,477
360,992
698,369
210,177
3,585
832,178
1,004,372
250,699
29,451

income via Amazon FBA

Top 5%

96,437
691,251
2,991,954
164,749
577,022
4,470,616
300,126
1,107,579
11,523,379
212,699
1,211,559
374,146
149,565
7,993
475,803
6,722,677
1,440,281
392,534
147,462
601,654
1,163,949
350,294
5,975
1,386,964
1,673,954
417,832
49,085

Top 10%

192,874
1,382,502
5,983,908

329,499
1,154,044
8,941,233

600,253
2,215,159

23,046,757

425,397
2,423,118

748,293

299,129

15,987
951,607
13,445,354
2,880,561

785,069

294,923
1,203,308
2,327,897

700,588

11,950
2,773,928
3,347,908

835,663

98,169

,/;O Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum
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