

Amazon.com Sales Rank % Chart

As of 03/01/2026
Courtesy of Full-Time FBA



Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Category	Total Items	Top 1%	Top 2%	Top 3%	Top 5%	Top 10%
Appliances	1,928,742	19,287	38,575	57,862	96,437	192,874
Arts & Crafts & Sewing	13,825,017	138,250	276,500	414,751	691,251	1,382,502
Automotive	59,839,078	598,391	1,196,782	1,795,172	2,991,954	5,983,908
Baby Products	3,294,987	32,950	65,900	98,850	164,749	329,499
Beauty & Personal Care	11,540,436	115,404	230,809	346,213	577,022	1,154,044
Books	89,412,328	894,123	1,788,247	2,682,370	4,470,616	8,941,233
CDs & Vinyl	6,002,527	60,025	120,051	180,076	300,126	600,253
Cell Phone & Access.	22,151,587	221,516	443,032	664,548	1,107,579	2,215,159
Clothing Shoes & Jewelry	230,467,571	2,304,676	4,609,351	6,914,027	11,523,379	23,046,757
Collectibles & Fine Art	4,253,972	42,540	85,079	127,619	212,699	425,397
Electronics	24,231,180	242,312	484,624	726,935	1,211,559	2,423,118
Everything Else	7,482,928	74,829	149,659	224,488	374,146	748,293
Grocery & Gourmet Food	2,991,291	29,913	59,826	89,739	149,565	299,129
Handmade	159,868	1,599	3,197	4,796	7,993	15,987
Health & Household	9,516,067	95,161	190,321	285,482	475,803	951,607
Home & Kitchen	134,453,538	1,344,535	2,689,071	4,033,606	6,722,677	13,445,354
Industrial & Scientific	28,805,613	288,056	576,112	864,168	1,440,281	2,880,561
Movies & TV	7,850,685	78,507	157,014	235,521	392,534	785,069
Musical Instruments	2,949,231	29,492	58,985	88,477	147,462	294,923
Office Products	12,033,079	120,331	240,662	360,992	601,654	1,203,308
Patio, Lawn & Garden	23,278,972	232,790	465,579	698,369	1,163,949	2,327,897
Pet Supplies	7,005,884	70,059	140,118	210,177	350,294	700,588
Software	119,495	1,195	2,390	3,585	5,975	11,950
Sports & Outdoors	27,739,281	277,393	554,786	832,178	1,386,964	2,773,928
Tools & Home Improv.	33,479,082	334,791	669,582	1,004,372	1,673,954	3,347,908
Toys & Games	8,356,634	83,566	167,133	250,699	417,832	835,663
Video Games	981,692	9,817	19,634	29,451	49,085	98,169



Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum